
Monday, October 7 
Ham/Cheese/Bun 

 
 
 

Peaches 
*Chuckwagon Beans 
Sweet Potato Bites 

 
 

Choice of Cold Milk 

Tuesday, October 8 
Chicken Nuggets 

with Roll 
 
 

Fresh Fruit 
French Fries 
Green Beans 

 
 

Choice of Cold Milk 
 

Wed., October 9 
Fish Sticks with Roll 

 
 
 

Pears 
Broccoli 

Candied Yams 
 
 

Choice of Cold Milk 

Thursday, October 10 
Salisbury Steak/
Gravy with Roll 

 
 

Pineapple 
Mashed Potatoes 

Mixed Greens 
 
 

Choice of Cold Milk 

Friday, October 11 
Pepperoni Pizza 

 
 
 

Fresh Apple 
Tossed Salad with 

Tomatoes 
 
 

Choice of Cold Milk 
 

Tuesday, October 1 
Hamburger/Bun 

 
 
 

Fresh Fruit 
Vegetable Medley 

French Fries 
 
 

Choice of Cold Milk 

Wed., October 2 
Spaghetti/Meat 
Sauce with Roll 

 
 

Fresh Fruit 
Romaine Lettuce 
with Tomatoes 

 
 

Choice of Cold Milk 

 

Thursday, October 3 
BBQ/Swirl Bun 

 
 
 

Fresh Fruit 
Coleslaw 

Green Beans 
 
 

Choice of Cold Milk 

Friday, October 4 
Cheese Pizza 

 
 
 

Applesauce 
Corn 

Fresh Carrots 
 
 

Choice of Cold Milk 

Broccoli is one of the most healthful foods you can 

eat.  By weight, steamed broccoli has more vita-

min C than an orange and as much calcium as milk.  

It’s also a good source of fiber and is high in beta -

carotene, a cancer-fighting substance.  Broccoli 

retains more nutrients (and smells better, too!) 

when it is not overcooked.  
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Monday, October 28 
Hotdog/Bun 

 
 
 

Pineapple 
Baked Beans 

Sweet Potato Bites 
 
 

Choice of Cold Milk 

Tuesday, October 29 
Hamburger/Bun 

 
 
 

Fresh Fruit 
Vegetable Medley 

French Fries 
 
 

Choice of Cold Milk 

Wed., October 30 
Spaghetti/Meat 
Sauce and Roll 

 
 

Fresh Fruit 
Romaine Lettuce 
with Tomatoes 

 
 

Choice of Cold Milk 

Thursday, October 31 
BBQ/Swirl Bun 

 
 
 

Fresh Fruit 
Coleslaw 

Green Beans 
 
 

Choice of Cold Milk 
 

Monday, October 21 
Turkey/Cheese/Bun 

 
 
 

Pears 
*Chuckwagon Beans 

French Fries 
 
 

Choice of Cold Milk 

Tuesday, October 22 
Chicken Salad/Roll 

 
 
 

Fresh Fruit 
Tossed Salad with 

Carrots 
 
 

Choice of Cold Milk 

Wed., October 23 
Fish Sticks/Roll 

 
 
 

Fresh Fruit 
Mixed Greens 
*Glazed Sweet 

Potatoes 
 

Choice of Cold Milk 

Thursday, October 24 
Salisbury Steak/
Gravy and Roll 

 
 

Mixed Fruit 
Mashed Potatoes 

Green Beans 
 
 

Choice of Cold Milk 
 

Friday, October 25 
Pepperoni Pizza 

 
 
 

Fresh Apple 
Romaine Lettuce 
with Tomatoes 

 
 

Choice of Cold Milk 

Tuesday, October 15 
Salisbury Steak/
Gravy with Roll 

 
 

Fresh Fruit 
Mashed Potatoes 

Green Peas 
 
 

Choice of Cold Milk 

Wed., October 16 
Baked Chicken with 

Roll 
 
 

Mandarin Oranges 
Steamed Cabbage 

with Potatoes 
 
 

Choice of Cold Milk 

Thursday, October 17 
Cheese Pizza 

 
 
 

Fresh Grapes 
Corn 

Fresh Carrots 
 
 

Choice of Cold Milk 
 

Friday, October 18 
Spaghetti with Meat 

Sauce and Roll 
 
 

Peaches 
Romaine Lettuce 
with Tomatoes 

 
 

Choice of Cold Milk 
 

Monday, October 14 
Hotdog/Bun 

 
  
 

Pineapple 
Baked Beans 

Sweet Potato Bites 
 
 

Choice of Cold Milk 
 

In accordance with Federal Law 

and U. S. Department of Agricul-

ture policy, this institution is 

prohibited from discriminating 

on the basis of race, color, na-

tional origin, sex, age or disabil-

ity.  To file a complaint of dis-

crimination, write USDA, Direc-

tor, Office of Adjudication, 1400 

Independence Ave. S.W., Wash-

ington, D.C. 20250-9410 or call 

toll-free 866-632-9992 (Voice).  

Individuals who are hearing 

impaired or have speech disabili-

ties may contact USDA through 

the Federal Relay Service at 800-

877-8339 or 800-845-6136 

(Spanish).  USDA is an equal 

opportunity provider and em-

ployer. 

Daily entrée choices are 

small chef salad or  

yogurt/cheese stick 

pack.  Each comes with 

the fruit and vegetables 

on the regular line. 
 

 
Students may purchase 

meals by the day, week, 

month or year. 

 

Menus are subject to 

change due to product 

availability. 

BREAKFAST 
MENU:  Daily entrée 

choices are cereal/graham 

crackers or sausage biscuit. 

 

 

Other choices include: 

Monday—Breakfast Pizza 

Tuesday—Pancake/Sausage 

                           Wrap 

Wednesday—Mini-Pancakes 

Thursday—Cinnamon Roll 

Friday—Pop Tarts 

 

 
Choice of Fruit or Juice 

daily. 

Choice of Cold Milk daily. 
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